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3 May

What is Now Northwich?

Now Northwich 
finishes at 7pm

Now Northwich is a free
inclusive outdoor dance
festival for children and

families.

It is on Saturday 

Now Northwich starts at
12pm (noon / midday)

There will be loud music,
exciting performances and

bright colours.



Unity
Gorilla Circus

Performance times 

12pm 

6pm

Where to find?  

The Meadow 

(near H&M Clothes Shop)

A big circus show about community and

hope. Come and enjoy:

Aerial circus performers

Lots of dancers 

Music and poetry

You can watch up close in a big open

space.

Click here to see a video 

of the performance 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vNVpMUdmuuo&t=8s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vNVpMUdmuuo&t=8s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vNVpMUdmuuo&t=8s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vNVpMUdmuuo&t=8s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vNVpMUdmuuo&t=8s


Performances Times

1pm 

5.15pm

Where to find 

Baron’s Quay Square

Click here to see a video 

of the performance.

A beautiful dance performed by three

people. It is about what we show and what

we hide from different people. It is:

Fast and exciting

Soft and gentle

Energetic and dramatic

Umbra 
Company Chameleon

https://www.companychameleon.com/production/umbra/


Performances Times

12pm - 2pm 

4pm - 6pm 

Where to find 

Apple Market Place

Click here for 

more information

The Garden, The Styx and The
Underworld - Matthew Rawcliffe 
 

Enter a world of magic, dreams 
and adventure.

Experience exciting sights, sounds, 
and smells, music and dancing

Made for young people with different 
learning needs and everyone will enjoy it. 

https://www.matthewrawcliffe.com/


Click here to see a video 

of the performance 

Tea Club 
Ruth Jones & Claire Fildes

Performance times 

2pm 

4.30pm

Where to find? 

2pm Witton Street

4.30pm Baron’s Quay 

 

Celebrate Britain’s passion for drinking tea.

Two funny ladies called Trixie & Tilly dance
through the streets pushing their tea trolley.

Hear music from their old record player
Dance along
Play games

Everyone smiles when they see 
the tea ladies passing by.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vNVpMUdmuuo&t=8s
https://vimeo.com/78195293
https://vimeo.com/78195293
https://vimeo.com/78195293
https://vimeo.com/78195293


Click here for 

more information

Jazz Tap Jam
Sole Rebel

Performance times 

2pm 

4.30pm

Where to find?  

Weaver Point

Fun with music and dance.

An exciting show where female tap 

dancers and a live band perform together.

Full of energy, the sounds of tap shoes 

with Latin and funk music makes 

you want to move!

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vNVpMUdmuuo&t=8s
https://solerebel.co.uk/


Click here to see a video 

of the performance

The Dancing Taps
Sole Rebel

Performance times 

12.45pm 

3pm 

Where to find? 

2.45pm Witton Street

3pm Baron’s Quay

Dancing, bubbles, and lots of fun! 

Two dancers in silver outfits that look 

like bathroom taps dance through the 

streets as their funny costumes light up! 

Great entertainment for everyone!

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vNVpMUdmuuo&t=8s
https://solerebel.co.uk/
https://solerebel.co.uk/
https://solerebel.co.uk/


Click here for 

more information

Step Ahead
Ben WIlson Dance

Performance times 

1.30pm 

4pm

Where to find?

Baron’s Quay Square

Ben Wilson is a brilliant dancer. He has

Down Syndrome and loves to perform.

This show is all about friendship and 

feelings. It is about how Ben sees the 

world through nature. 

Dance moves, hip-hop, and poetry 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vNVpMUdmuuo&t=8s
https://www.cheshiredance.org/ben-wilson/


Click here for 

more information 

Carnival
Global Grooves

Performance time

2.30pm

Where to find?  

Starts at The Library 

on Witton St and ends 

at Apple Market Place

A big colorful party! Come along and see:

Giant puppets and huge flags 

People dancing in bright costumes 

The big drum band, loud and exciting!

Local people dancing in the procession

Let’s make the town come alive!

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vNVpMUdmuuo&t=8s
https://www.globalgrooves.org/
https://www.globalgrooves.org/


Performances Time

3.30pm

Where to find? 

Weaver Point

The Now Northwich Young Producers of

2025 have created this special show. See:

 

Amazing dancers and artists from 

      the area.

A big celebration of community dance!

Come along, watch, dance, and have fun!

Convergence: Performance, 
Passion, Celebration 



We look forward 
to welcoming you on 
Saturday 3 May 2025

If you have any questions or queries
before your visit, please contact us at:

nownorthwich@cheshiredance.org

01606 861 770


